
Pair Player 1 Player 2 Club Cross IMPs Butler Score

1 Karen Lemm Adrian Dubel Wakefield -12.4 -18

2 Tony Johnson Tony Murray Wakefield 25.2 24

3 Dennis Thompson Richard Porteus Wakefield -8.3 -4

4 Martin Fenton Allan Clarke Wakefield -1.9 -8

5 Alex Wood Geoff Fox Leeds -21.8 -25

6 Nigel Stuttard Melvyn Cohen Leeds 9.8 10

7 Eileen Armstrong Gopi Chandran Leeds -16.9 -18

8 Michael Lewin Pranjit Bhattacharyya Leeds 13.5 22

9 Alistair Copeland Martin Epstein Bradford -14.9 -13

10 David Donaldson Harry Hoyle Bradford -28.5 -25

11 Margaret Andrews Lauri Andrews Bradford 0.4 4

12 Robert Eaton Jacqui Hutchinson Bradford -16.8 -20

13 Rachel O'Brien James Carpenter York 26.1 34

14 Ray Lyall Elaine Hulley York -38.4 -48

15 Carol Heron Ian Johnson York -17.1 -16

16 Stuart Kay Stuart Coggrave York -27.9 -30

17 David Conley Freda Conquest Keighley 13.1 17

18 Mark Armitage Liz Wickens Keighley 34.1 43

19 Paul Davies Tom Starkie Keighley -29.2 -34

20 Nicky Green David Green Keighley -20.7 -20

21 Mike Hackson Annette Jackson Malton -6.5 -7

22 Richard Hilton Jenny Wright Malton 12.9 16

23 Anne Avery Graeme Matthew Malton 16.2 16

24 Robin Ashdown Matthew Brash Malton -7.1 -14

25 David Beresford Ian Guy Doncaster -0.4 -7

26 Julia Staniforth David Butler Doncaster -3.6 -2

27 Bob Brown Ian Johns Doncaster 36.3 31

28 David Ward Richard Draycott Doncaster 27.6 32

29 David Wilson Ian Cook Hull 43.0 49

30 Mark Ballantine John Mewies Hull -0.4 -5

31 Alan Stone Stuart Ledger Hull 2.9 7

32 Henry Ainsworth Terry Childs Hull 11.8 9


